Best 2 Best 2 Leg1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 FINALS
Targets % Broke 12 Gaug 20 Gaug 28 Gaug Doubles 20 Gauge 12 Gauge
HOA Justin Napier 188 94.00% 95 93
RU Bobby Fowler 184 92.00% 91 93
MASTER CLASS

st Aaron Slavik 180 90.00%

2nd Clark Walraven 178 89.00%

3rd Logan Crane 174 87.00%

4ath Ron Honefenger 173 86.50%

5th Stan Lewis 173 86.50%

6th David McCoy 173 86.50%

7th Conner Smock 173 86.50%

8th John Barnes 171 85.50%

9th Austin Kiemsteadt 171 85.50%
10th Bob Mata 171 85.50%
11th Nadim Cook 170 85.00%
12th Gregory Nassar 170 85.00%
13th Johnnie Hoffman 168 84.00%

AAA CLASS

st Mike Crane 166 83.00%

2nd Jon Monroe 166 83.00%

3rd Gary Anglin 165 82.50%

4th Michael Villar 165 82.50%

5th Warren Dalton 164 82.00%

6th Ron Ingles 163 81.50%

7th JR Cooper 161 80.50%

8th Scott Heuring 161 80.50%

9th Mark Hetherington 160 80.00%
10th Barton Scarbrough 160 80.00%
11th Nyal Witham 160 80.00%
12th Nicholas Taylor 158 79.00%

AA CLASS

1st Dylan Anderson 157 78.50%

2nd Patrick Kelly 157 78.50%

3rd Duncan Morrison 157 78.50%

4th Blake Bajjali 156 78.00%

5th Gar Brammer 156 78.00%

6th William Edmunds 156 78.00%

7th James Vaquero 156 78.00%

8th Jonathon Cooper 155 77.50%

9th David Swan 155 77.50%
10th Garrett Massey 154 77.00%
11th Robert Smith 154 77.00%
12th James Foster 153 76.50%
13th Clifton Netterville 153 76.50%

A CLASS

1st Mike Cody 151 75.50%

2nd Scott Massey 151 75.50%

3rd Ben Brower 150 75.00%

4th Marc Karsteaedt 150 75.00%

5th Ronald Ewer 149 74.50%

6th Rusty Monk 149 74.50%

7th Ron Savannah 149 74.50%

8th Phil Hechler 147 73.50%

9th Rick Kiemsteadt 147 73.50%

10th Carlos Vaquero 147 73.50%

11th Charlie Vaquero 147 73.50%

12th Dason Wilcheck 147 73.50%

13th Joseph Landry 146 73.00%

14th John Renken 146 73.00%

B CLASS

st Cade Faetche 145 72.50% 71 74

2nd Craig Horan 145 72.50% 65 80
3rd Roger Keyte 145 72.50% 68 77
4th Ryan Zuerner 145 72.50% 65 80
5th Bradley McDonald 144 72.00% 68 76

6th Jayme Netterville 144 72.00% 72 72
7th Michael Guigliano 143 71.50% 65 78
8th Terry Morgan 143 71.50% 77 66
9th Shane Acklie 142 71.00% 72 70

10th Mark Didway 142 71.00% 67 75

11th Walter Louis  Lloyd 142 71.00% 69 73

12th Leo Tunes 142 71.00% 77 65



13th
C CLASS
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
D CLASS
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
E CLASS
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
F CLASS
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

Karen

Clint
Scott
Keith
Augusto
George
Allen
Charles
Jimmy
Billy
John
Russell
Rod
Richard

Tim
Braden
William
Ed
Steve
Daniel
Jake
Tyler
Mike
Fred
Bill
Clay

Patrick
Linda
Joseph
Kari
Peter
Rudy
Gerard
Sandra
Steve
Thomas
Annie
Valerie
Prentis

Ned
Georgia
Rick
Robert
Joe Bill
Kimberly
Carol
Jim
Michelle
Hannah
TJ.

Ken
Kevin
Charles
Oscar
Britton
Rebecca
Edward

Ward

Holliday
Schovajsa
Thaemar
Filipe
Passela
Rhoden
Ward
Dickson
Zaleski
Gray
Hamman
Hellyer
Lewis

Balaski
Bergman
Marshburn
Stevens
Knauss
Lloyd
Moon
Augustin
Miller
Meyer
Prout
Whitfill

Anderson
Cordova
Matulevich
Anderson
Buzzini
Cordova
Hughes
Rodriguez
Wilson
Haberle
Giles
Moore
Burt

Barnett
Monk

Reed
Anderson
Whittenburg
Shapiro
Keyte
Martin
Jeffrey
Marthiljohni
Skaff

Wells
Didway
Peckham
Vargas
Theodoroff
Jeffrey
Obias

142

141
141
141
140
139
138
138
136
135
134
134
134
134

133
133
133
133
132
131
131
130
129
128
127
127

126
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
123
122
121

120
120
119
118
118
115
114
113
111
111
109
107
106
104
98
89
73
70

71.00%

70.50%
70.50%
70.50%
70.00%
69.50%
69.00%
69.00%
68.00%
67.50%
67.00%
67.00%
67.00%
67.00%

66.50%
66.50%
66.50%
66.50%
66.00%
65.50%
65.50%
65.00%
64.50%
64.00%
63.50%
63.50%

63.00%
63.00%
63.00%
62.50%
62.50%
62.50%
62.50%
62.50%
62.50%
62.00%
61.50%
61.00%
60.50%

60.00%
60.00%
59.50%
59.00%
59.00%
57.50%
57.00%
56.50%
55.50%
55.50%
54.50%
53.50%
53.00%
52.00%
49.00%
44.50%
36.50%
35.00%

73

54

61
52
61
50
65

42

58
58
49
55
57

28

44
51
57
66
54

48
50

45
49
48
55
43
32
34
42

69

66
76
68

64
61

69
64

39



