	2018 Buckle Tracker - SPORTING CLAYS									
			Best 2 Targets	Best 2 % Broke	Leg 1 12 Gauge	Leg 2 20 Gauge	Leg 3 28 Gauge	Leg 4 Doubles	Leg 5 20 Gauge	FINALS 12 Gauge
НОА	Justin	Napier	188	94.00%	95	89	93	Doubles	20 Gauge	TE Guage
RU	Bobby	Fowler	184	92.00%	91	93				
MASTER CLAS	S									
1st	Aaron	Slavik	180	90.00%	90	79	90			
2nd	Clark	Walraven	178	89.00%	89	89	88			
3rd 4th	Logan Ron	Crane Honefenger	174 173	87.00% 86.50%	87 90	83	<b>87</b> 82			
5th	Stan	Lewis	173	86.50%	86	05	87			
6th	David	McCoy	173	86.50%	79	80	93			
7th	Conner	Smock	173	86.50%	86	87				
8th	John	Barnes	171	85.50%	89	81	82			
9th	Austin	Kiemsteadt	171	85.50%	77	83	88			
10th 11th	Bob Nadim	Mata Cook	171 170	85.50% 85.00%	87 92	82 78	<b>84</b> 69			
11th 12th	Gregory	Nassar	170	85.00% 85.00%	82	82	88			
13th	Johnnie	Hoffman	168	84.00%	78	02	90			
AAA CLASS										
1st	Mike	Crane	166	83.00%	84	82	82			
2nd	Jon	Monroe	166	83.00%	86	80				
3rd	Gary	Anglin	165	82.50%	80		85			
4th	Michael	Villar	165	82.50%	77		88			
5th 6th	Warren Ron	Dalton Ingles	164 163	82.00% 81.50%	84 83	80	80			
7th	JR	Cooper	161	80.50%	84	77				
8th	Scott	Heuring	161	80.50%	85	76				
9th	Mark	Hetherington	160	80.00%	78	79	81			
10th	Barton	Scarbrough	160	80.00%	74	71	86			
11th	Nyal	Witham	160	80.00%	83	71	77			
12th	Nicholas	Taylor	158	79.00%	76	72	82	$\overline{}$		
AA CLASS 1st	Dylan	Anderson	157	78.50%	76	67	81	_		
2nd	Patrick	Kelly	157	78.50%	79	78	61			
3rd	Duncan	Morrison	157	78.50%	81	74	76			
4th	Blake	Bajjali	156	78.00%	68	78	78			
5th	Gar	Brammer	156	78.00%	83	73	66			
6th	William	Edmunds	156	78.00%	75	70	81			
7th	James	Vaquero	156	78.00%	86	63	70			
8th 9th	Jonathon David	Cooper	155	77.50% 77.50%	71 69	66	84 86			
9th 10th	Garrett	Swan Massey	155 154	77.50%	72	69	82			
11th	Robert	Smith	154	77.00%	75	66	79			
12th	James	Foster	153	76.50%	73	64	80			
13th	Clifton	Netterville	153	76.50%	84	69				
A CLASS						_	_			
1st	Mike	Cody	151	75.50%	76	75				
2nd 3rd	Scott Ben	Massey Brower	151 150	75.50% 75.00%	75 77	58	76 73			
4th	Marc	Karsteaedt	150	75.00% 75.00%	77	73	/3			
5th	Ronald	Ewer	149	74.50%	74	75				
6th	Rusty	Monk	149	74.50%	66	65	83			
7th	Ron	Savannah	149	74.50%		69	80			
8th	Phil	Hechler	147	73.50%	76	71	64			
9th	Rick	Kiemsteadt	147	73.50%	82	65				
10th 11th	Carlos Charlie	Vaquero Vaquero	147 147	73.50% 73.50%	85 74	62 73	67			
12th	Dason	Wilcheck	147	73.50%	82	/5	65			
13th	Joseph	Landry	146	73.00%	78	68				
14th	John	Renken	146	73.00%	71	75	62	_ !		
B CLASS										
1st	Cade	Faetche	145	72.50%	71	74				
2nd	Craig	Horan	145	72.50%		65	80			
3rd 4th	Roger	Keyte	145 145	72.50% 72.50%	68	65	77			
4th 5th	Ryan Bradley	Zuerner McDonald	145 144	72.50% 72.00%	68	65 76	80			
6th	Jayme	Netterville	144	72.00%	72	, ,	72			
7th	Michael	Guigliano	143	71.50%	58	65	78			
8th	Terry	Morgan	143	71.50%	50	77	66			
9th	Shane	Acklie	142	71.00%	72	70				
10th	Mark	Didway	142	71.00%	67	75				
11th	Walter Louis	Lloyd	142	71.00%	69	73				
12th	Leo	Tunes	142	71.00%	77	65				

13th	Karen	Ward	142	71.00%	73	66	69		
C CLASS	ali i			=0.500/		_	6.7		
1st	Clint	Holliday	141	70.50%	74	60	67		
2nd	Scott	Schovajsa	141	70.50%	72	69	F0		
3rd	Keith	Thaemar	141	70.50%	72	69	59		
4th 5th	Augusto George	Filipe Passela	140 139	70.00% 69.50%	60	60 71	80		
6th	Allen	Rhoden	138	69.00%	68	65	73		
7th	Charles	Ward	138	69.00%	70	68	63		
8th	Jimmy	Dickson	136	68.00%	66	08	70		
9th	Billy	Zaleski	135	67.50%	58	52	77		
10th	John	Gray	134	67.00%	36	65	69		
11th	Russell	Hamman	134	67.00%	56	68	66		
12th	Rod	Hellyer	134	67.00%	72	62	00		
13th	Richard	Lewis	134	67.00%	71	63			
D CLASS	THEHRITA	2011.5	15.	0710070	7.2	05			
1st	Tim	Balaski	133	66.50%	60	73			
2nd	Braden	Bergman	133	66.50%	68	52	65		
3rd	William	Marshburn	133	66.50%	73	60			
4th	Ed	Stevens	133	66.50%		62	71		
5th	Steve	Knauss	132	66.00%	65	56	67		
6th	Daniel	Lloyd	131	65.50%	69	62			
7th	Jake	Moon	131	65.50%	59		72		
8th	Tyler	Augustin	130	65.00%	67	43	63		
9th	Mike	Miller	129	64.50%	68	61			
10th	Fred	Meyer	128	64.00%	61	67			
11th	Bill	Prout	127	63.50%	69	58			
12th	Clay	Whitfill	127	63.50%	58	43	69		
E CLASS									
1st	Patrick	Anderson	126	63.00%	64	62			
2nd	Linda	Cordova	126	63.00%	53	59	67		
3rd	Joseph	Matulevich	126	63.00%	63	59	63		
4th	Kari	Anderson	125	62.50%	70	55			
5th	Peter	Buzzini	125	62.50%	62	63			
6th	Rudy	Cordova	125	62.50%	61	64	60		
7th 8th	Gerard Sandra	Hughes	125	62.50%	<b>57</b> 55	45 <b>56</b>	68 69		
9th	Steve	Rodriguez Wilson	125 125	62.50% 62.50%	64	61	09		
10th	Thomas	Haberle	123	62.00%	69	38	55		
11th	Annie	Giles	123	61.50%	59	36	64		
12th	Valerie	Moore	122	61.00%	66	54	56		
13th	Prentis	Burt	121	60.50%	52	51	69		
F CLASS								_	
1st	Ned	Barnett	120	60.00%	54	47	66		
2nd	Georgia	Monk	120	60.00%	42	44	76		
3rd	Rick	Reed	119	59.50%		51	68		
4th	Robert	Anderson	118	59.00%	61	57			
5th	Joe Bill	Whittenburg	118	59.00%	52	66			
6th	Kimberly	Shapiro	115	57.50%	61	54			
7th	Carol	Keyte	114	57.00%	50		64		
8th	Jim	Martin	113	56.50%	65	48			
9th	Michelle	Jeffrey	111	55.50%	32	50	61		
10th	Hannah	Marthiljohni	111	55.50%	42		69		
11th	T.J.	Skaff	109	54.50%	34	45	64		
12th	Ken	Wells	107	53.50%	58	49			
13th	Kevin	Didway	106	53.00%	58	48			
14th	Charles	Peckham	104	52.00%	49	55			
15th	Oscar	Vargas	98	49.00%	55	43			
16th	Britton	Theodoroff	89	44.50%	57	32	20		
17th	Rebecca	Jeffrey	73 70	36.50%	26	34	39		
18th	Edward	Obias	70	35.00%	28	42			